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YemnioHaTt U-19
2018/19 19-n Typ, MaTy Ne128

Hegninga, 14.04.2019, 16:00, "Topneno", 3anopixxs. 12°C. nagadi: 100

«30pA» JIyraHCbK

53 Mauanypa AMutpo

54  TMweHaHnK Banepin (K)

40 MaxoHiH ApTem

65 Bacbko ApTem

72 Aranos Makcum

42  MwunbyeHko ApTem

46 HAHKoBCbkMn Oner

67 AnedipeHko daHuwin

75 binouepkoseub Bonogumump

68 [emyeHko Ceprin

78 Kynuk OMUTpo

3anacHi

52 Kwusawko JeHunc

58 KoweBapos Irop

38 ®anbKoBCbKUI Makcum

60 JleoHoB Brnagncnas

41 [JynyeHko HOpin

49 AceeB Mukuta

45 3opeHko Bragucnas

TpeHep

Kapa-MycTtada AMutpo
ApbiTp:
MaKapeHKO EBreHin
AcucteHT 1:

NaHineHko OnekcaHgpa
ACUCTEHT 2:

lonisk IpuHa

4-v apbiTp:

boratup MukunTta
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
IBaHOB OnekcaHap

6:0

APCEHA

«ApceHan-Kuis» Kuis

12 Tlapana OnekcaHap

o0 ~NN WP~ OU

9

OcuneHko Oner
MeTkyc AHapin (K)
Paccoxa CtaHicnas
bobko Bnag

Kilwyk MukunTta
ByxaHeBu4 Tumoin
LLles4yeHko AMunTpo
Tynin OMnTpo

17 CemoTiok Bnagucnas
10 Cyxopy4ko Oanuin

3anacHi

1

MaciyHuk Bnagwucnas

11 3asub EBreHin
14 XomeHKoO IBaH
16 KupuyeHko PomaH

TpeHep
OBYMHHiKOB OnekcaHap
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2018/19, 19-1n Typ, MaTy Ne128

Hegings, 14.04.2019, 16:00, "Topnego", 3anopixxs. 12°C. Fnsgadi: 100

«30pa» JlyraHCbK

67 AnedpipeHko JaHuin

46 dHKoBCbKUM Oner

72 AranoB Makcum

68 OemyeHko Ceprii

75 binouepkoseLb Bonogmumup

75 binouepkoseLb Bonognmump

46 9HKoBCbKUM Oner
45 3opeHKko Bnagncnas

40 MaxoHiH ApTeMm

72 AranoB Makcum
60 JleoHoB Bnagucnae

42 Mnnb4yeHKo ApTem
58 KoweBapos Irop

67 AnedipeHko JaHuin
49 AceeB MukuTa

65 Bacbko ApTem

41 [ypyeHko HOpin

78 Kynuk OAMutpo
40 MaxoHiH ApTeMm

45 3opeHko Bnagncnas

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
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N

N

N

N
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6:0
7
10
10
11'
20"
26'
27"
29
31
36'
46'
46'
49'
52'
58"
63'
69'
76'
78'

90+2'

N

N

«ApceHan-Kuis» Kuis

10 Cyxopy4ko HaHuin

5 Ocunenko Oner
14 XomeHKo IBaH

17 CemoTloK Bnagucnas

10 Cyxopy4ko LaHuin

17 CemoTioK Bnagucnas
11 3asub EBreHin

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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